knowledge in the field of the Manufacturing, Finance, 
Administration etc.   

Father Name  Mr. Bhailalbhai Patel  
Date of Birth  11th February, 1957  
Educational Qualification  Bachelor of Science  
Past remuneration  Presently Mr. Kiranbhai Bhailalbhai Patel is getting a 

remuneration of ` 2,20,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty 
Thousand only) per month  

Recognition/ Awards  He is Secretary of Dholka Industrial Association, Dholka  
Remuneration proposed  It is proposed to increase the remuneration of Mr. Kiranbhai 

Bhailalbhai Patel to ` 3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh only) 
per month.